Department of Public Health and Social Services

Guam WIC Program

Participation

FY2019 (October 2018 - November 2018)

WOMEN

INFANTS

CHILDREN

Breastfeeding

Partial

Breastfeeding

Pregnant

Postpartum

Breastfeeding

Partial

Breastfeeding

Formula Fed

Child 1

Child 2

Child 3

Child 4

TOTAL
PARTICIPATION

October 2018

241

276

476

401

241

280

1,006

1,016

982

781

801

6,501

November 2018

225

284

495

419

223

287

1,028

1,005

946

812

772

6,496

December 2018

January 2019

February 2019

March 2019

April 2019

May 2019

June 2019

July 2019

August 2019

September 2019

TOTALS:

466

560

971

820

464

567

2,034

2,021

1,928

1,593

1,573

12/10/2018




