Department of Public Health and Social Services Guam WIC Program Participation FY2019 (October 2018 - November 2018)

	WOMEN				INFANTS			CHILDREN				
		Partial				Partial						TOTAL
	Breastfeeding	Breastfeeding	Pregnant	Postpartum	Breastfeeding	Breastfeeding	Formula Fed	Child 1	Child 2	Child 3	Child 4	PARTICIPATION
October 2018	241	276	476	401	241	280	1,006	1,016	982	781	801	6,501
November 2018	225	284	495	419	223	287	1,028	1,005	946	812	772	6,496
December 2018												-
January 2019												-
February 2019												-
March 2019												-
April 2019												-
May 2019												-
June 2019												-
July 2019												-
August 2019												-
September 2019												-
TOTALS:	466	560	971	820	464	567	2,034	2,021	1,928	1,593	1,573	12,997